
Kenneth Carter

Admin. Asst.

Kenneth.Carter@hud.gov

202-475-8713

John  Hine

Financial Analyst

John.F. Hine@hud.gov

202-475-8885

Jovandra Sanderlin

Auditor

Jovandra.L.Sanderlin@hud.gov

202-475-8787

Ben Greenberg, CPA

Assessment Manager

Benjamin.L.Greenberg@hud.gov

202-475-7901

GAAP
Business Process

Sami Sahouane, MBA

Auditor

Sami.S.Sahouane@hud.gov

202-475-8724

Debra Kelley

Financial Analyst

Debra.L.Kelley@hud.gov
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Maryann Dantzler

Assessment Manager

Maryann.D.Dantzler@hud.gov
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Auditor
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Auditor
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Assessment Manager
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Elking Tarver, CPA
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Auditor
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Steve Bolden, CPA

Assessment Manager
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Director
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202- 475-8788


